

S.T. 8(7)2019

**In the Court of the Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC 3rd Court,
Basirhat.**

Present:-

Sri Sanjay Naskar(**WB01025**)

Addl. Sessions Judge, F.T.C. 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Order no. 39 dt. 23.12.2024

Accused is present. The witness P.W.5 Mustakin Mondal is present. He is cross-examined and discharged. Prosecution prays time for evidence. Prayer is allowed.

To 18.03.2025 for evidence of CSW-4, 5

19.03.2025 for evidence of CSW-8, 9

20.03.2025 for evidence of CSW-10,11

27.03.2025 for evidence of CSW-12,13.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Session Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Sanjay Naskar.
J.O.Code WB01025
Addl. Session Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.