

S.T. 8(7)2019
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no.43
Dated, 27.03.2025

Accused is present. The witness Dr. Amal Bikash Mondal is present. But since he is feeling uneasy today, he could not be examined today. So, he is released. Prosecution prays time for evidence. Prayer is allowed.

To 14.05.2025 for evidence of CSW- 8,10.

15.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-11, 12.

16.05.2025 for evidence of CSW- 13, 14.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat